45

45

40

40

35

DATE

35

30

BY

30

25

25

20

20

SURVEYED
PLOTTED
AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

15

FINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO

10

15

10

10

10

15

DATE

15

20

BY

20

25

25

30

SURVEYED
PLOTTED
AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

30

ORIGINAL
SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE
35

NO.

35

40

45

40

45

F:\Projects\IDOT PROJECTS\1@-006-5\Drawings\CADD Sheets\D570AB0-054-100-xsshtl.dgn

USER NAME = Richard Heinke DESIGNED - JAH REVISED -

F.A.L. TOTAL | SHEET
i CROSS SECTIONS RTE. SECTION COUNTY _ |SHEETS| “NO.
McDonough-Whitlow, P.C. DRAWN - RNH REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS EAL 74 MEDIAN CABLE 2013-1 | CHAMPAIGN | 119 | 69
Consulting Engineers & Land Surveyors | pLoT ScALE = 10.0888 * / in. CHECKED - TMM REVISED - DEPARTMIENT OF TRANSPORTATION AlLT4 CONTRACT NO. TOAOO
PLOT DATE = 3/7/2013 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: SHEET 16 OF 66 SHEETS‘ STA. 1809+00.00 TO STA.1812+00.00 [ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT




